
6-Mar-2010 Sat 6-Mar-2010 Sat

7-Mar-2010 Sun 7-Mar-2010 Sun

13-Mar-2010 Sat 13-Mar-2010 Sat

14-Mar-2010 Sun 14-Mar-2010 Sun

20-Mar-2010 Sat 20-Mar-2010 Sat

21-Mar-2010 Sun 21-Mar-2010 Sun

22-Mar-2010 Mon 22-Mar-2010 Mon

23-Mar-2010 Tue 23-Mar-2010 Tue

24-Mar-2010 Wed 24-Mar-2010 Wed

25-Mar-2010 Thur 25-Mar-2010 Thur

26-Mar-2010 Fri 26-Mar-2010 Fri

27-Mar-2010 Sat 27-Mar-2010 Sat

28-Mar-2010 Sun 28-Mar-2010 Sun

27-Mar-2010 Sat 27-Mar-2010 Sat

28-Mar-2010 Sun 28-Mar-2010 Sun

2-Apr-2010 Fri 2-Apr-2010 Fri

3-Apr-2010 Sat 3-Apr-2010 Sat

4-Apr-2010 Sun 4-Apr-2010 Sun

5-Apr-2010 Mon 5-Apr-2010 Mon

10-Apr-2010 Sat 10-Apr-2010 Sat

11-Apr-2010 Sun 11-Apr-2010 Sun

17-Apr-2010 Sat 17-Apr-2010 Sat

18-Apr-2010 Sun 18-Apr-2010 Sun

24-Apr-2010 Sat 24-Apr-2010 Sat

25-Apr-2010 Sun 25-Apr-2010 Sun

1-May-2010 Sat 1-May-2010 Sat

2-May-2010 Sun 2-May-2010 Sun

8-May-2010 Sat 8-May-2010 Sat

9-May-2010 Sun 9-May-2010 Sun

15-May-2010 Sat 15-May-2010 Sat

16-May-2010 Sun 16-May-2010 Sun

22-May-2010 Sat 22-May-2010 Sat

23-May-2010 Sun 23-May-2010 Sun

29-May-2010 Sat 29-May-2010 Sat

30-May-2010 Sun 30-May-2010 Sun

5-Jun-2010 Sat 5-Jun-2010 Sat

6-Jun-2010 Sun 6-Jun-2010 Sun

7-Jul-2010 Mon 7-Jun-2010 Mon

12-Jun-2010 Sat 12-Jun-2010 Sat

13-Jun-2010 Sun 13-Jun-2010 Sun

19-Jun-2010 Sat 19-Jun-2010 Sat

20-Jun-2010 Sun 20-Jun-2010 Sun

26-Jun-2010 Sat 26-Jun-2010 Sat

27-Jun-2010 Sun 27-Jun-2010 Sun

Oceania Billiards, Snooker & Ladies Snooker Championships
SYDNEY 20th - 29th March 2010

IBSF WORLD UNDER 21 SNOOKER CHAMPIONSHIPS
AUGUST 2010

IBSF WORLD BILLIARDS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SEPTEMBER

IBSF WORLD MENS, LADIES & MASTERS SNOOKER CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOVEMBER 2010

Every effort is made to ensure that the dates published here are correct. For final confirmation of dates please check the entry forms and / 

or with the Host Association before making any travel or accommodation bookings.

Test - Aust v NZ - Sydney

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Heretaunga Snooker Classic   (N/R)

      Anzac Day

Barton McGill Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

South Island Billiards Champs

(Ranking Event)

Hawkes Bay Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

Whitestone Classic Snooker

(Ranking Event & WCQ)

ABSA Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

Oceania Billiards Champs

Start 21st

SYDNEY

6 Red Snooker Championship

(Held in evening)

Oceania Snooker Champs

Men's start 24th

Ladies start 25th

SYDNEY

NZ Under 21's and Seniors (WCQ)

HAWKES BAY

All Association A Grades SNOOKER

(Ranking Events)

Capital City NP Memorial Snooker

(N/R Invitation)

South Island Snooker Champs

(Ranking Event)

City of Auckland Open Snooker

(Ranking Event & WCQ)

Southland Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

Bay of Plenty Open Snooker

(Ranking Event & WCQ)

Barton McGill Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

2010  NZBSA  CALENDAR

BILLIARDS SNOOKER

QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY WEEK-END

Canterbury Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

All Association A Grades BILLIARDS

(Ranking Events)

Capital City Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

City of Invercargill Open Snooker

(Ranking Event & WCQ)



3-Jul-2010 Sat 3-Jul-2010 Sat

4-Jul-2010 Sun 4-Jul-2010 Sun

5-Jul-2010 Mon 5-Jul-2010 Mon

6-Jul-2010 Tue 6-Jul-2010 Tue

7-Jul-2010 Wed 7-Jul-2010 Wed

8-Jul-2010 Thur 8-Jul-2010 Thur

9-Jul-2010 Fri 9-Jul-2010 Fri

10-Jul-2010 Sat 10-Jul-2010 Sat

11-Jul-2010 Sun 11-Jul-2010 Sun

11-Jul-2010 Sun 11-Jul-2010 Sun

12-Jul-2010 Mon 12-Jul-2010 Mon

13-Jul-2010 Tue 13-Jul-2010 Tue

14-Jul-2010 Wed 14-Jul-2010 Wed

15-Jul-2010 Thur 15-Jul-2010 Thur

16-Jul-2010 Fri 16-Jul-2010 Fri

17-Jul-2010 Sat 17-Jul-2010 Sat

24-Jul-2010 Sat 24-Jul-2010 Sat

25-Jul-2010 Sun 25-Jul-2010 Sun

30-Jul-2010 Fri 30-Jul-2010 Fri

31-Jul-2010 Sat 31-Jul-2010 Sat

1-Aug-2010 Sun 1-Aug-2010 Sun

7-Aug-2010 Sat 7-Aug-2010 Sat

8-Aug-2010 Sun 8-Aug-2010 Sun

14-Aug-2010 Sat 14-Aug-2010 Sat

15-Aug-2010 Sun 15-Aug-2010 Sun

21-Aug-2010 Sat 21-Aug-2010 Sat

22-Aug-2010 Sun 22-Aug-2010 Sun

28-Aug-2010 Sat 28-Aug-2010 Sat

29-Aug-2010 Sun 29-Aug-2010 Sun

4-Sep-2010 Sat 4-Sep-2010 Sat

5-Sep-2010 Sun 5-Sep-2010 Sun

10-Sep-2010 Fri 10-Sep-2010 Fri

11-Sep-2010 Sat 11-Sep-2010 Sat

12-Sep-2010 Sun 12-Sep-2010 Sun

17-Sep-2010 Fri 17-Sep-2010 Fri

18-Sep-2010 Sat 18-Sep-2010 Sat

19-Sep-2010 Sun 19-Sep-2010 Sun

24-Sep-2010 Fri 24-Sep-2010 Fri

25-Sep-2010 Sat 25-Sep-2010 Sat

26-Sep-2010 Sun 26-Sep-2010 Sun

1-Oct-2010 Fri 1-Oct-2010 Fri

2-Oct-2010 Sat 2-Oct-2010 Sat

3-Oct-2010 Sun 3-Oct-2010 Sun

9-Oct-2010 Sat 9-Oct-2010 Sat

10-Oct-2010 Sun 10-Oct-2010 Sun

16-Oct-2010 Sat   16-Oct-2010 Sat

17-Oct-2010 Sun                     (Ranking Event)   17-Oct-2010 Sun

23-Oct-2010 Sat 23-Oct-2010 Sat

24-Oct-2010 Sun 24-Oct-2010 Sun

30-Oct-2010 Sat 30-Oct-2010 Sat

31-Oct-2010 Sun 31-Oct-2010 Sun

6-Nov-2010 Sat 6-Nov-2010 Sat

7-Nov-2010 Sun 7-Nov-2010 Sun

13-Nov-2010 Sat 13-Nov-2010 Sat

14-Nov-2010 Sun 14-Nov-2010 Sun

20-Nov-2010 Sat 20-Nov-2010 Sat

21-Nov-2010 Sun 21-Nov-2010 Sun

27-Nov-2010 Sat 27-Nov-2010 Sat

28-Nov-2010 Sun 28-Nov-2010 Sun

4-Dec-2010 Sat 4-Dec-2010 Sat

5-Dec-2010 Sun 5-Dec-2010 Sun

NZ Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

North Island Billiards Champs

WELLINGTON

(Ranking Event)

NZ B Grade Billiards Champs

AUCKLAND

Capital City Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

New Zealand Billiards Champs

AUCKLAND

(Ranking Event)

Papatoetoe Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

 

Manurewa/BZN 3000 Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

Hawkes Bay Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

NZ Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

NTH ISLAND CC PAIRS SNOOKER

Canterbury Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

ABSA/OWMC Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

Jim Couper Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

Waikato Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

 

Jim Couper Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

 

Waikato Open Snooker

(Ranking Event)

NZ B Grade Snooker Champs

AUCKLAND

Club Southland Snooker

N/R Invitation

LABOUR DAY

NZ Referees Assn AGM & NZBSA AGM

Christchurch City Open Billiards

(Ranking Event)

New Zealand Snooker Champs

AUCKLAND

(Ranking Event & WCQ)

North Island Snooker Champs

WELLINGTON

(Ranking Event)


